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Hh PoLL

When you think about the next few years, what topic is
most urgent to you?

Enrollment

Al and Emerging Technologies
Digital Learning

Student Mental Health
Affordability

Other

l}_g Bay View Analytics® ~¢Cengage



4%Cengage
Examining
Higher Ed’s

¢ Cengage

l} Bay View Analytics’

-nrollment Concerns

College Administrator: “We are seeing declining enrollments and have
tried to combat it with more online education and by admitting more
students.”



ALMOST EVERYONE IS CONCERNED ABOUT ENROLLMENTS

How concerned are you about the level of future
enrollments at your institution?

® Very concerned
®m Concerned
® Somewhat concerned

86%
concerned m Not concerned
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GREATEST CONCERN AT TWO-YEAR INSTITUTIONS

How concerned are you about the level of future enrollments at your institution?

Two Year total concern: 90%

Two year

Four Year total concern: 86%

Four year
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mVery concerned M Concerned M Somewhat concerned M Not concerned
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CONCERN STILL CRITICAL, BUT DIMINISHING

Two-year Institutions: How concerned are you about the level of future enrollments at
your institution?

Fall 2022 19% 3%

| -12% | +4% I Nochange |+7%

Fall 2023 19% 10%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% ?0% 100%

m Very concerned M Concerned B Somewhat concerned  ® Not concerned
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From reflections on technology,
enrollments and value in higher
education, to concarns aboyt cost,
2tress and support — our 2023
2024 Digital Learning pulse Survey
explores how students, faculty and
administrators foel about the most
Pressing Issues in higher education
today. Hera are the highlights,
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HIGH GRADES FOR TECHNOLOGY

How effectively the technology worked

Spring 2021 31% 49%

Fall 2021
+9% A .
grades Spring 2022
Fall 2022
Spring 2023 10%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% i 100%

mA EB mC Similar total passing;
scores across years
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VIRTUALLY ALL FACULTY EXPECT CHANGES

Faculty Expectations For Future Teaching

00% Increasing expectations Decreasing expectations

90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
50%
20%
10%
0%

32%

19% 19%

16%

8%
Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Spring 2022 Fall 2022 Fall 2023

B Very different @ Number of changes B Small changes
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The Impact of Al

College Administrator: “/ think that Al has already
had a huge impact and we really don't know how big
the change will be - but it is major.”



EVERYONE EXPECTS Al TO CHANGE THEIR INSTITUTION

How much will Artificial Intelligence (Al) tools change your institution over the next five years?

Two year

Admins
are less

Administrator

Four year 7% 27% 42% 19% 4%

likely to
think 7
tbk;gere wil Two year 10% 32% 40% 12% 6%
changes
Four year 10% 31% 39% 15% 5%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 0% 100%

m A massive amount of change ® Considerable change ®A moderate amount of change ™ Some small changes  m Little or no change
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Al EXPECTED
TO IMPACT
MULTIPLE
AREAS

“The other piece is the impact of Al
in the classroom and student
learning. | am for embrace what’s
here. It’s not going to go away.
We’re going to have to figure out
ways to use it. Why fight it? Just
embrace it and use it as a tool.”

VP, Student Services

What areas of your institution do you expect Al to change?

. Students using Al to complete assignments
. Students using Al to cheat

Faculty using Al to prepare their courses

. Students using Al for tutoring

. Student access to information outside of class
Faculty presentation of course materials
Faculty using Al to track student progress
Replacing traditional course materials

Faculty interactions with students
Non-academic institutional processes
Academic operational processes

Other

@ Student related
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Faculty related
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L Poll: Do you think your institution
is ready tor Al-related changes?



A LOT OF CHANGE: BUT WE'RE NOT READY

My institution is not prepared for Al-related changes

Respondents
at four year
schools
believe they
are more
prepared
than two year
ones

. Administrator

89%

Faculty

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Student: “My institution is incredibly expensive and it

makes it hard to justify the cost.”

Faculty: “Higher education is not sustainable. It costs too much for
students and they don't see the point of having a college education.”



EVERYONE AGREES - COST IS A SERIOUS ISSUE

The cost of education is becoming financially out of reach for students.

Student 32% 38% 7in 10

Administrator 8in 10

Faculty 45% 39% 8in 10

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

W Strongly agree B Somewhat agree
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“Very challenging and stressful with no forgiveness”

Student Stress

“I work very hard to be a high achieving student but find that my
stress levels are far too high for what | get out of them.”



STRESS IS A MAJOR BARRIER FOR STUDENTS

To what degree are feelings of stress a

problem for you?

83%

stressed

u A great deal
B Somewhat
HE Not at dll

EN/A
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] ) Used, effective: 108
Students cite stress as their

most pressing barrier, with a Great deal of stress: 509

major reporting that they
are suffering a “Great deal
of stress.”

Used, not effective: 41

A third of studer.lts a're . All Students: 1,000
unaware of any institutional
supports.

Aware, did not use: 402

Forty percent are aware but Somewhat stressed: 377
chose not to use the
supports.

Unaware: 335
The small portion using the
services generally find them

to be effective.

Not stressed: 119
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Which topics are you interested in learning more about in the future?
The Enrollment CLiff

Higher Ed’s Role in Employability
Re-engaging Stop-outs and Non-traditional Students

How to prepare for Higher Ed’s Digital Future
None of the above
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Thank you!

‘::,‘ Cengage L} Bay View Analytics’



	Slide 1: What’s Ahead in Higher Ed: AI, Enrollment & Student Wellness
	Slide 2: Digital Learning Pulse Surveys 
	Slide 3: Poll
	Slide 4
	Slide 5: Almost Everyone is Concerned about Enrollments
	Slide 6: Greatest Concern at Two-year Institutions
	Slide 7: Concern Still Critical, but Diminishing
	Slide 8
	Slide 9: High Grades for Technology
	Slide 10: Virtually All Faculty Expect Changes
	Slide 11
	Slide 12: Everyone Expects AI to Change their Institution
	Slide 13: AI Expected to Impact Multiple Areas
	Slide 14
	Slide 15: A Lot of Change: But We’re Not Ready
	Slide 16
	Slide 17: Everyone Agrees - Cost is a Serious Issue
	Slide 18
	Slide 19: Stress is a Major Barrier for Students
	Slide 20
	Slide 21: Q&A
	Slide 22: Poll
	Slide 23: Thank you!

